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Taper Roller Bearings

Metric series single column-30304

Bearing code[

External dimensions
(mm)d

do
DO
TO
BO
CO
R (min) inner circleC]
R (min) outer ring[
Extreme speed (rpm) 0
grease [
Oil lubrication
Cr(N)O
Cor(N)O

Installation size
(mm)d

da(min)O
db(max)
Da(min)
Db(min)
S1(min)d
S2(min)d

Ra (max) inner ring[]

Ra (max) outer ring[]

all

Reference weight
(kg)O

20

52

16.25

15

13

15

15

8000

10700

35000

35500

27

27

43

47

15

4.7

0.17

1/2



IX Metric series single column(d 30304L1 --PDF
IBX Industrial (Wuhan) Co.,Ltd
en.ibxbearings.com.cn

E-mail:ibxbearings@163.com

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

